- R BEAR e g BT Joiecpendty
4 ) PR - = ‘R Falag

7 v/ N

———————
Y yxi e A ey

‘ N yRd R -ARFINDIA NON JUDICIAL P22

s \ "","'. 4 L2 N

i3 : E\’l" ‘-t [) l’lﬂ--l-l- $ | Aty B !

&= o\ sl e,

P\'\ 22 i o —— v)].(ﬁ AR

47 RS R  ATg agg

R R\ A "”‘\}\",ﬂ,{/‘ O\ |

i

s
i

/h

o ONE THOUSHND UPEES

’ o
SR

ke )
)

et
A o)
'lL sty

-\gw R s e TP NI o Uyreesisi AN SO FAR i
R ‘ { T z&”f"j’:’; 9 R
W e Ry RN NN
e S A KUY
K | p " X S i uk g AN B ) )
AR N e SN T NN TN
DG 211

R Sy T AU
DL 2

. ) ,; .

g \! Jooo [~ oo / LK R et

& E ,; i AT
e R1fdsr =»re, i

= !
c 1. , »
@ i o R0—-73/97
" i \ upplementary Form of Agreement (MM ?— DB) /

0.00 ¢ en Point Zero)% Below Fro i Rate

Subb: o1 of 13 [a5.-24
Supplementary () of Agreement No..............SBD/2025-26
This agreement, made the ................ . day of ......eeeeee. 2025 Between Executive

Engineer R.W.D (W) Division, Darbhanga-2 of the one part, and Kuwar Construction, At-Kuwar Nagar,

Laheriasarai, Dist-Darbhanga (Bid ID-540835) (hereinafter called “contractor” of the other part)
Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute the work Construction & Maintenance
Package No- MMGSY-NDB-BRRP-476- DARBHANGA-2 (i) Sanahpur Panchyat Bhawan To PMGSY
Bharwara (Tender 1.D-124670) and the Employer has accepted the revised BOQ for the Execution and
completion of such works and the remedying of any defects therein at Supplementary Agreement cost of
Rs. 15,50,845=00 (Rs. Fiftéeen Lakh Fifty Thousand Eight Hundred Forty Five) only.

This Supplementary Agreement has been done in addition to the original agreement no-
13/SBD/2023-24 for supplementary cost of Rs. 15,50,845=00 (Rs. Fifteen Lakh Fifty Thousand Eight
Hundred Forty Five) only. after Revised BOQ vide letter no-1107 (We) date-08.10.2025 of SE, RWD

Work Circle Darbhanga.
Original Agreement Value:- 1,90,74,572.00
Suppleméntary Agreement Value:- 15,50,845.00 o
Total Aglieement Value:- 2,06,25,417.00
' 7/
Executive éng neer /

M/s. Kuwar Comtruﬁn ; R.W.D. (W) Division, Darb
N \\ n"b )
ProprlJor VA



